
Mühlensiek-Wanderpokal-Schießen 2019

Platz Verein Name Vorname Disziplin Summe

1 Delligsen-Föhrste Jörns Karl-Heinz KK 102,4

2 Delligsen-Föhrste Bogatzki Martin KK 101,7

3 SC Brunkensen Brodam Friedhelm KK 99,6

4 Delligsen-Föhrste Fricke Ilona KK 99,1

5 Delligsen-Föhrste Winzenburg Günter* KK 99,0

6 SC Brunkensen Tappert Rosemarie KK 98,9

7 SV Ammensen I Homann Heiner KK 97,8

8 SC Brunkensen Müller Klaus KK 97,5

9 SV Ammensen I Velbinger Katja KK 97,2

10 SV Ammensen II Deiters Jens KK 96,7

11 SV Weenzen Baxmann Frank KK 95,9

12 SV Ammensen II Meier Werner KK 95,5

13 SV Ammensen I Hempel Henning KK 95,2

14 SV Ammensen II Rosenke Karl-Heinz KK 94,9

15 SC Brunkensen Brüning Peter* KK 90,9

16 SV Weenzen Brennecke Jana KK 88,3

17 SV Weenzen Lange Tobias KK 83,1

Coppengrave, den 06.11.2019
Thorsten Ewald
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Mühlensiek-Wanderpokal-Schießen 2019

Platz Verein Name Vorname Disziplin Summe

1 Delligsen-Föhrste Fricke Ilona LG 105,9

2 Delligsen-Föhrste Bogatzki Martin LG 105,5

3 Delligsen-Föhrste Jörns Karl-Heinz LG 104,3

4 SC Brunkensen Brodam Friedhelm LG 103,4

5 SV Ammensen I Velbinger Katja LG 103,1

6 SC Brunkensen Müller Klaus LG 102,9

7 SV Ammensen II Meier Werner LG 102,4

8 SC Brunkensen Tappert Rosemarie LG 101,9

9 Delligsen-Föhrste Winzenburg Günter* LG 101,5

10 SV Ammensen I Hempel Henning LG 101,1

11 SV Weenzen Baxmann Frank LG 100,1

12 SV Ammensen I Homann Heiner LG 100,0

13 SC Brunkensen Brüning Peter* LG 98,7

14 SV Ammensen II Deiters Jens LG 97,4

15 SV Ammensen II Rosenke Karl-Heinz LG 97,0

16 SV Weenzen Brennecke Jana LG 94,0

17 SV Weenzen Lange Tobias LG 83,8

Coppengrave, den 06.11.2019
Thorsten Ewald
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Mühlensiek-Wanderpokal-Schießen 2019
Platz Verein Name Vorname Disziplin Summe Gesamt Mannschaft

Delligsen-Föhrste Fricke Ilona KK 99,1

Delligsen-Föhrste Fricke Ilona LG 105,9 205,0

Delligsen-Föhrste Jörns Karl-Heinz KK 102,4

Delligsen-Föhrste Jörns Karl-Heinz LG 104,3 206,7

Delligsen-Föhrste Winzenburg Günter* KK 99,0

Delligsen-Föhrste Winzenburg Günter* LG 101,5 200,5

Delligsen-Föhrste Bogatzki Martin KK 101,7

Delligsen-Föhrste Bogatzki Martin LG 105,5 207,2 618,9
SC Brunkensen Brodam Friedhelm KK 99,6

SC Brunkensen Brodam Friedhelm LG 103,4 203,0

SC Brunkensen Brüning Peter* KK 90,9

SC Brunkensen Brüning Peter* LG 98,7 189,6

SC Brunkensen Müller Klaus KK 97,5

SC Brunkensen Müller Klaus LG 102,9 200,4

SC Brunkensen Tappert Rosemarie KK 98,9

SC Brunkensen Tappert Rosemarie LG 101,9 200,8 604,2
SV Ammensen I Velbinger Katja KK 97,2

SV Ammensen I Velbinger Katja LG 103,1 200,3

SV Ammensen I Hempel Henning KK 95,2

SV Ammensen I Hempel Henning LG 101,1 196,3

SV Ammensen I Homann Heiner KK 97,8

SV Ammensen I Homann Heiner LG 100,0 197,8

SV Ammensen I - - KK 0,0

SV Ammensen I - - LG 0,0 0,0 594,4
SV Ammensen II Deiters Jens KK 96,7

SV Ammensen II Deiters Jens LG 97,4 194,1

SV Ammensen II Rosenke Karl-Heinz KK 94,9

SV Ammensen II Rosenke Karl-Heinz LG 97,0 191,9

SV Ammensen II Meier Werner KK 95,5

SV Ammensen II Meier Werner LG 102,4 197,9

SV Ammensen II - - KK 0,0

SV Ammensen II - - LG 0,0 0,0 583,9
SV Weenzen Baxmann Frank KK 95,9

SV Weenzen Baxmann Frank LG 100,1 196,0

SV Weenzen Lange Tobias KK 83,1

SV Weenzen Lange Tobias LG 83,8 166,9

SV Weenzen Brennecke Jana KK 88,3

SV Weenzen Brennecke Jana LG 94,0 182,3

SV Weenzen - - KK 0,0

SV Weenzen - - LG 0,0 0,0 545,2
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Coppengrave, den 06.11.2019
Thorsten Ewald
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